Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B

Name of Company Company number
DEXTER PAINTS LIMITED 00388737

In the High Court of Justice Court case number
Chancery Divison 3119 of 2008
Manchester District Registry

(a} Insertfullname(s) [fWe(a) A PoxonandJ M Titley of Leonard Curtis, DTE House,
and address{es} of

administrator(s)  Hollins Mount, Bury BLS 8AT

Attach a copy of -
* Delete as applicable - the statement(s) of affairs;
* the-statement(s) of-concurrence;
. i imiting. i . E ofaffai

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed W:m-'"
Joint/ Adw

Dated 21 August 2009

Contact Details:

Leonard Curtis

You do not have to give any contact information in the box | DTE House, Hollins Mount, Bury BLO 8AT
opposite but if you do, it will help Companies House to

contact you if there is a query on the form. The contact | ASP/20 l Tel 0161767 1250
information that you give will be visible to searchess of the
public record DX Number I DX Exchange
Z \ 1 you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:
=)
% »anies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
o~ *AAEBICMK™
< 22/08/2009 180
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADMOZ2168 09-08-04




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B
Statement of affairs
Name of Company Company number
DEXTER PAINTS LIMITED 00388737
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Manchester District Registry
[full name of courl] 3119 of 2008
(a) nsert name and address of  Statement as to the affairs of (a) Dexter Paints Limited, DTE House, Hollins Mount, Bury BLS 8AT
registered office of the company
(b) Insert date On the (b) 24 Qctober 2008 the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
the date that the company entered

affairs of the above named company as at {b)

24 Qctober 2008

administration.

Full name .-AE.H_ 2@)(\)\;&,\) LC_JF\/ICDU@.H

Signed
Dated 2L, 2, o9

Syoor ~ Hou D34 cﬂnﬁg} Iovch. oo GV
gww\uﬁa O Mo Cawctj ) Lanccan~a

%Q}S\r\a J R s G\’Q @"KQ\“"M 71'\ Sa(/L'c,t"l's‘\(.

DONALD RACE & NEWTON
SOLICITORS
5-7 HARGREAVES STREET
BURNLEY
LANCASHIRE BB11 1EN

ADMD214B 30-03-05




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book
Value

Estimated to
realise

Assets subject to fixed charge: - £ cec £ oo
&c@m\lﬁL— 1 S5
Lesz Aaraeat Radie (eveideac | G (22)
N L . (leadt (b2e) /@,1@
MG
TRANE DERTSRS 5
eSS 22& (VolcE Gl adlet lS?) C;,ZSKS-)
S (sv)
ARETTS BAECT To thee Lecwe | oo ==
E20 AMounT DWE o el ComPanel | (29 G
RuPius AR 2Ecaek GlancE Co's 2 Y™
Assets subject to floating charge: . S
- A2 RECAENR GrAncE Aareeng® 1P
Suz.ft-us ) e PRS M GRARcE LD X e
STHER. DEZAGE Ay PRE RtMENTS 20 i
Kok | Lol (3 eoceeR, [Lact, MAckERT 6\‘;? :\L;'
, N EHICLER
Mo TSl = =

Uncharged assets:

AT

LER =TS

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date 2% ..

ADMD2148 30-03-05




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

PRS iNN steg frd ArICE

Debts secured by floating charges ~APeTLIERA

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
f oeo

N

(s

=
e

(a83)
N

(u83)

2

(oD

Signed h&f\l';; (% Dale 22. 2 .o
<=

N

ADMDZ148 30-03-05




dSVIPaUI Sjuled J8xag

>
_\NEDS

£0-01-£0 28Vt EANAY

[ Ko b
© % RT @Ed . amnjeubis
L O\
TSROV IS
3 J
usnB lo)pain 1q8p Jo (apooysod yum) JuBwien 1o
Ajlinoss jo anjea Aunoas ajeq Aq piay Annoas Aue 1o sjelR( junowy SSIPpY 10)Ipa17) JO auwep

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoid Jsao ajiy jo uoluajal Buiie)d sioypeald pue $a01nas 10 $poob jo Aiddns ay) jo aoueApe

ur pied syunowe Bulwie(d ssalucisno pue siuawaalbe sfes [euopuod Jo Buises) |eys ‘aseyond-any Japun SICHPaLo (| AUap! U SIOYPaI0 |8 apnioul 1SN NoA (8JoN

SYO0LId34O ANVdINOD




DEXTER PAINTS LIMITED - IN ADMINISTRATION

APPENDIX B
CREDITORS LIST FOR ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Joint Administrators’ Report
17 December 2008




sakey LOIIW
wngyoe|g

A3ozm
225 8NN

SHBZ19S
Asjuing
Hrs 5849
BUILSHIOA
XZ\ 684
uojdwiBBAIONs
SIUBYHON
wngyoe|g
X353|PPIN
436 81N
amb 699
fYE AM

446 8519
BJyseosue
vvi 1184
8JyspIojuaH

sHaH
1¥8 1Z3ad
uebim

VS Ligd
Mdl 80H

soue

Asjuing

spaa
RIBW-Jadng-UOISaAN

910 L HH

auysayD
|auen

£1 wiang
0k SW
BUSHOA 'S

enyseaus

uoysBury

18845 poomIEH
uingyoe|g
[uyspiojpag
SlUBUUON
spoa

syaH

uojdeH
uojBupaoy
piojpesg
uotBupaoy
umo] yieaHq
ybincuogBuliem
193115 AqQeiddy
Leyjad
isayauey
Aingpio
UOJOWRLIBALOAA
d1€ bAM
USJep-U|-uojaIopn
wngyoeig
sIUeT

puoji0is sdoysig
vDs 819
unysayd
LOTET |

UsipuElS

§%0ng

saue’
BIYSRIOA ISOM
IIESIEAL

dnoeg

val 0189
Fsausng 59 Hlomahy
aue usaIn

LTINS

Bp|SIAqUINK WWON
9de 1410
BIUSHIOA

amalD

weysiay
afopleg

pioNES

1sjseaucg

dnoeg
AAB ELINYH

aauq weyusddiyn
SN elpu)

aljuan Jususdoaaag sseusng
uayny
yBnosoqBuny)
Aaiow

ET:TYS

peoy Asjuing
saloow 87 voMier)
Joo|4 Uit

19805 PIOXO
peoy YiesH PIO
peoy uoiuivag
8)ua7) ssausng plausiseq
peoy saulels L50/ChD
uopon

peoy uojels
1aaig Aa|fipes
UOLILIBLIDAIONM
Aajooig

Med Juapp)
Aajwing

pecy mowung
BISHIOA YUON
oueT ||IWpUIAs
SMODEAN 1S9M
oue Asjpe.g
quIeoAM YBIH
Aajuing

asnoybug
2lowes’

peoy Aajwng
LET L]

aso|) Jaemabpug
yed uopmey
Aewoyied £0€-10E
usapiaqy
Aalianeg
ajepyaoy
asnoybpg

AU(Q UBUNSIAN
peoy uoldpPIN
ejeis3 [ewisnpy| aptoped
18815 [oodsanl)
WIEM SUBABSH
uolsald

SE(IA SLIRYI0Y 8
weyuiey

asnoy oba)

6t X089 Od

HEYM Weue3 ‘Z| wing
9ang Joel 8l-L1

peod uohels

1seng abpug

EpESWpROI]

aje]s] [epsnpu| Juegdsiloy |
1NOD 980) paY

188415 Jen0Nd8d B

UNOD PIGXO

asnoy uox|qg

aje)s3 (emsnpyy uaibuueq
) 8Bejo) 2 'ON
QSNOH MBd

19ang JAuxosd LN

2£86 x0d Od

BENoH tid

19815 [lesiBM

21)ua7) SSBUISNE NIMUPON +6 1IUN
Aepp Juapul

Bed BujpelL weywng J Iuf
9SNOH SNIBIWOD

wngAa

yoeouddy uonels

peoy Jaluuesn £

eie1s3 Buipe) (1eH A=ipeig
pEOY UONBUQICD

peoY UNBULDY BF1

1831i5 POOM

peoy uapieH |

1w Xueqiapun

peoY 2U|0D 261

BSNOH UMOL)

85NOH Uy

wauwpedag uoRedoly UseD
aoeua] jleybosy

aso[) uojsuleq

peoy Ja1saudueKy 66E

sue pAod piig

8jeg WhIUalliN 2

[1EIs T (epsnpy| Jolew 6 '8 ¥ un
St HUn

8|S SeD ushug

anuan siudwied

peOY UOPUOT
SpPUEOoY
peoy uosweq 22

=~ §5a1ppy

PaVUT HN IPILYISPICD
)] UMOIg 3 WeYeID

P YD WIWIH

$|00])_ JIAOW 1584

pajwn ainonybald

pepwr] Bupoed uojuad

P SIONPOLd BBy

" Sjuled [EUISNPU BiSaYd
B0IAWILIOY JO JAqUIEYT) SIUET 1583
pejw reaun

pi (s18qupd) 00 2 ucied
PrIsuos ¥ IS uoXig

1ed-n

Aedanxaq

youelg ¥ HEwo edoin3 210
pajiwin euogaq

uonnguisi] ¥ Wodsuel eYeD
pajiwr updauesd

paywry sBugec) eqscl)
pinsenddng £ D

P wingadegg Janwon

P xepdod

I)4 dneusy snnaLwos)

sBupinoy Jooag As|do)

'80)g UBLII0D

1RsuIIBYD

Pyl za09

P17 590088 BISEAA epg

a)jua) any Asjumng

alin yoedzyeed

sied s|amyealg

P [emSnpu| ejeg

m Aselteq g AL Aequing

P17 swajsks ssauisng sjesodion AemueT]
PIN S{ESUBYD uojaly

PSR XN YLUS

pr1 sBupeoy Jeouadg

P71 eUloueg

[9uuosIdd 3DV

‘017 0 [eAWAYD B BAQ 1800AY
O71d §19NP0.d WY

pawn Aojes g Bupdpm 3LIM-08Y
Aesdsoisuy

LOREICINEILL Y- L

pajjw|] selsEWOINT S1Y

panwy] sbunecd aapeicaaq (BGON OV
s|sAjeuy

tu|Bayoed o:ng ; AsuinD Aaipiy

oS0y aJEl)

J8Y s10)par) swenN




69'85
8208y
£1'E68
Gg'/0e
GL8LL)
el Ly
82899
86E0L
£h'¥8
2L'TOG'L
£LPE
glL'zZoe's
¥L0L9'T
£5°6E9
£9°29%
[TAPXA Q1Y
BUUSHIOA 1SN
LsSpIOjUBH
slySpiojpay
rHe 189

SHes

ade vad

sUa

QHO 6MN
852 109
alysabpugquen

2Jlysayd
syong
4usyIag
Anuanog
WBARH
ay

838 YN
souey
vk oed

VHE L1317

nassiio
BIYSYINOWUON

Hx} €840
uoisaly
BH|SeIUE]
WNgyaelg
abpuqued
LNZ 1188
XNB 698
Wiy
Uos|aN
anysieg

|eusnpu| semBuoy
SiBd SSSUIENE LIBAAAA

ebpuquap3
MEYD jea1y
soun
Mi¥z1s
YamueN
peayua)ig
|lauyoe.g
sauday uomiN
neisig
aNusIUD
pBlRsaYD
fapeqy
OJIEAN
sUCIN
ayseoue
Ual] Uo SHAIS
wingydeld
Hye GING
2UD
PIOABM,
HML ELAL
uopuoT]
i3183YD[00)
sjoeN 1S
18810Q
Q|peayd
ybno|s
ybnolg
uanAmM
Wed ybia
BUOISPIEIN
Agswiney
Kayoyn
‘SUOMN
3NG 6NH
yBnoseqybino

uay
mojsdayD
fajyosusarg

Mudized

10Bu|

Kajung

PeOY MaN Adf|EUA
UDJSMES

feuing

plojmolieg

yred asen

jaansg ayyd

ubno|g

pEOY 8S0UCI0D

Aepp suosuaydars
fRem aspdiajuy

191BM SIBINEQ
yBnologsuies
ybnoig

MOy USISAA €8

1pang soihel

Py U

fayuiatg

peoY piojpeid 616
L2lmealppin

yied [BUISNPU] POoMaW|OH
esig

auen spdioL

snusny yed JO
wngyoelg

uojua4

aels3 (eIsnpul wod
yBnoJogxil4

ajejs3 {eUISNpU| SIEMENIUM
Juaosal] ||Iyusssio Ge
welpled

8{Epu|IoD

pecy pesisuaalo) gLk
ucyog uoje
poomalunog

PECY playyooig
2ENOH 9YOIS

PEOY WEYXSAA

peoy wwpog

peoy pooyind

218153 [BUISNPU] pooMIEd
yBnosogBuliimig
uong

aAnbBswolg

1IN

peoy saynesq

auglsayjod
Buiping yueg sAejoieg
peoy sjelig

BjEIST 1BMISNPU| UIRIS3AA
axddon ayy g1

peoy PoopA AajEsH €

1w aBepod e

Bje]53 "pu| peoy uopuo]
peoy ieyBupds

SMIOAN 1805 PNe

EMNJOA JOIS[BIXT

21e}$3 puj apIsionty ‘g 1un
peoy yieg 69z

asnoH xady

2SNOH YAWO

asnoH abpugueny

syupy 'shg asnouien

183 puj peoy weybuod gz
96€ %08 Od

BSNOH US|2M

asnoy 2y

ajual e

BNUBAY LIOPIOH /L

asnoH YoIomoH

Kepn uyood Zy wun

sauq aspdisiug

peoy piawiappny

18157 {BUISNPU] Yed JOOUW 0L Jun
peoy Woos €2 ¢ L2 IUn
anuany Asjuioy )

peoy BLOIOIA

19ans js9104

peoy Jayielg

20| SllEMILUM | JIUN
anuan ssudiaul Z1L wun
£PE X089 Od

peoy 3IsiUed L

SHIOM, Bupnp,

pecyY pul R 01 1N
peoy poomBury

3 |ewISnpu| piaUeod ¥ 2 € SKUN
96£ %0d Qd

il ¥08'0'd

$3 [ELISNPU| PROY ujwpog "5 JUN
Bupiing sopsibon oL
peoy uapuoieH

peoy USIEW 1IN0

anuaAy Wed /6

101 84015

159iLEN

5sNoH piigApeE

02t £EB 6080

a)Bis3 [e|NSNpu] WiBY yEd gL HuN
Joo|4 151

e Unoy) sqqll uieg syl

dnoi) GHd

uonoajold alt4 Xluaoyd
pI] $801A18G J9jndwod £d
P17 Ueld 55330.)d ansd
‘P17 Sloy-liseld

vled 1V d

(ajpuad) sadig 1amod
$JN0167 'd

auabBAH vondQ

pajwry (n) 2o

36pEAON

papwi MN YAWO

PI'} WooB|aL SUIN

P S1oNpoIg BsnoylR
pajwr] SBuLBACD|EM ABN
(safawy xew) P sausnpul 9dd
paLLY [OSHINN

P17 ‘09 wawdinb3 Asssa
2ld wopbupy pauun We
Pi1 SBA[SRIGY BXIN

§09AY

pin sBupeo?) rBna

P17 sepEoeds M

pajwi Mn voesewsis
"PIT WBYIBWIGHY

pi1 dinb3 |2nsex oAle2Q
abeney peoy UcAuay
uopenily dr

syoruy sar

pajwn sBugecd Jopmod unior
pau T aNT

P11 reuclieusBiY 3091
07d 453

paywn {1d1} ol tedng
P (W) SaNSEIqY - BSEpU|
P (3N Elem| 158Uy
sjonpoid pue swasAg Bujusiuld AL
pajiw] salddng |emsnpul
. PN seuisnpY| Hdd
SEd | 3|

pajuw XN Apog @ H
pajw el

payuy Aeids 281 41H
pajiw) JOWoYUAS
PY1sIERWBUD 18 H
‘P70 g 97 SWIEH
pajjuT 10IquIny

suJeH uinbaueH

fofisig suyg

payw nbew nyern

SauABy uoly
X@88NS IS

BUYINIOA 1SOM
VL $ZOA
PIYRIOD UOHNS
SJuBUHON

dri 618

NX¥ 2131
1azz18

jJUS1| UD YOI
V4l 2aH
aljysesuE
444 bvd
alyseoue
Zni €135
HOO0 8N
xass3

1dS 6ZdN
SMmM.L g88
%iag

Zy0o L8
plowsys
HEINTE
anuSHIOA UINOS

M3 LLNG

rH¥ +S519
N4} +188
caeotLls
X1i ZMN
Meb 1188
spaa
738 021

Aajuing

weybumon

) AajaBpanp
e183 Bujpes) Aemain3
Aoyues jeal

uojsBupy
Guiupop
eodiaan
Aquayiana
AUYSHION
yuompiny
ey fepieny
aiyspieyels
yuomapn
anyseauey

l|laMEsaID
palysiappnH
gjepsIaw|ens
x3sAPPIN
Aajung
uapuo
19183oUBY
Jaysaydlo)
1001pIBD
aljyseaue’]
nois
uojog
umojjadey)
18ans uyor
1sjsBOUOQ
puejal|

14 628
19jgeauoqg
weyBumoN
Ha¥ 29N
weyusisyd
Asjwng
pioyels
uopuoy
Aajwng
uopeaA
apisAesiopy

1eang safijejel)

aue uosua

BAU( S|[MIBIBAN

8s0}D ybia] wnow ¢
SSMN0H UOSME(Q '65P X08 Od
PJOEAA

aaug weyueddiyn

peCY uojBupieq

¥20(Q sussnD

aoe|d 19xey £

13219 Wossolg

peoy AngsBuiy

aso|d HOS|[PaN
BISEIMBN

sued eubep

uolod

8jpeayd

peOY UOpUuEs

sueT asnoupield PIO
)53 [euisnpu) oqulld
MoLeH

pEOY UBPSIEW
Wwreysman

Wweyasyo

peoy pesisusai il
218153 |euisnpu] abpuguesag
wnaxyoelg

PEOY WRLXBAA
yuomabp3

Hied syipuwioyy

aluan esudiajug sapelg
PEOY 1IIU321L

PIOMBIEAA

weybuiung

yuomey

RULIBYY a[IERD
weyBumoN

218183 |BHISNPU| PIOJSIaAOPUY
eyefipueg

9]E1S3 |BLISNPU| SPBJUOISY
POOMBINIUD

ales) weying

QueT yiny

|oodian

SWOM Haqly

#ed 191583 ‘o1 Jun
uNno) (pAsey

BSNOH BUOISED)

Buig pesnseawirn

£6¢ X0d Od

senoH obay

esnoy abpug uoifuwing
uofno8g AoUBALOSLY
BSNOH AQIaUIaM

1uasaID UL 6

SlE|s] (elsnpu| matsie
2snoH wig

19915 Waqly €2

pleAsinog Jauny

peoy uomn

peoy peg

qed syiAg by aun

M2 §53UISNG SSNOYP[aI4 BB YU
a2e|d 3[puad € Wun

peOY SlEMUIQIN S01

000Z 8940

peoy Wnqaliuas 64

peoy wanoqiezeq

S3I0pA Bupiia,

AemaBpon eg 1un

£0E XOH Od

3id sWUed 131

SUIPIRS) AU 9

P17 [E@SUCY OfD

enua)y Bununooay paleys
BiEIST [BUISNPU| SP{BYAE|D
ybeuueisy

Zere xod Od

a)e)1s3 "puj WIB S BANIN)Y P-| SHUN
820 pesH

proYy apissieq

Aed uied el Wun
11N BlopajeD

peoy plojuoy

pecy OOpAeA,

wed Buipel| weywng 'L pun
asnod Aosuaboy | BN

jealns Jaoluny g

Lt

paijwi BuipioH siuled Jexaq
P17 MiuyoeiolpAn

pajwp stouupd

pajunn eaojses wbneuuod
eoio Bay senmIN PBNIUN
paluy §30A18G |BfIUBLId 1DY
PaIHLIT YN IPIULISPIGS HUoAT
SLWIOIENT pue enuaaayd WH
QE[Oxg pUB SWOISND WH
PSR YN 18SSUIZ "M

QepoA

paiw dax

UHWS PUAAA

paliwi WeLINUA

'PI [BUOHEWII HAA

pauwr sulsay A

P uopngus|g Iedway) Ajereds D18
P17 sBupeog soBPNg GAIUYDAY
'edVYL

paijui|} 8BS WBIaLA ISALL
20AJBS 880D PUNIL) YEAI4 BYL
) S13UONEIS SWOL |PBYIN
pajwi doysauny

Y LORNGUISI] SWBULB )

pI (M) saAIseIqy X31

papwr] (Mn) suosdung

21607 esnoyaucls

pi dnous) peddng ssjes

py1 siossaudwio] BulA T B §
SWIB[||A UMIays

LoueRqWY UYOL IS

LS puowe|g enig

P Whijwinly %30,Weys
JuNoooY ssawsng saidels

P A3JES YIA S1UBAI0S
pajw] dnoiD HY @44,

P17 (BUOYEWSIY] LOSUIGOY WEIIAA
P11 sinojo) Bupoey

00 BupoouBug Auelon

PIT YN puejqisey

P17 supsny

P17 §9)1ddnSg |BONIY5|T JSABSIBMOd
upd Apjold

pr1 soomsg (BujiAoay) 18ueld

562251L000d901
€2 5861 L2l




dSv/paiuIr sjuied saxaq

= < <C

£0-0L-20 2avL2ANAaY

STv.IOL

\ m&nvﬂ = N.\ ainjeubig
aleg v , M 4

AT 1NEZA SO 1o nd

QSO CER

oY AT ESAONS  O%

1Y) PR

P8y saleyS Jo syelsq

anieA
[BULLON

P13y

$918YS JO 'ON (apoojsod yym) ssaippy

19p|0YyaIRYS JO sluep

SY3ATOHIHVYHS ANVdINOD




